
29.08.2015 Erich Bohn, Landessportleiter

Ergebnisliste

16. Mai 2015 Linz
18. Juli 2015 Wels
29. August 2015 Bad Ischl

Oö.-Cup FFWGK
2015

Im Auftrag des oö. Landesschützenverbandes

21. März 2015 Braunau



Leistungsklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 597 592 577 591 1780
2. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 595 590 582 587 1772
3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 576 577 582 581 1740 2316
4. Unterberger Tobias priv. SV Bad Ischl 581 572 574 585 1740 2312
5. Jungreutmayr Günter ASKÖ Linz 573 0 581 581 1735
6. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 576 579 572 577 1732
7. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 584 570 575 570 1729
8. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 571 580 577 564 1728
9. Schütz Maximilian SSG Hasenberg 573 580 570 551 1723

10. Schafleitner Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 556 569 576 577 1722 2278
11. Brückner Andreas HSV Linz 0 582 571 569 1722 1722
12. Vogtenhuber Thomas priv. SV Bad Ischl 567 572 572 571 1715 2282
13. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 564 578 573 553 1715 2268
14. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 537 569 571 571 1711
15. Schütz Jochen PSG Braunau 575 556 564 570 1709
16. Grüner Alois PSV Linz KK 574 577 555 546 1706
17. Mayr Bernhard LHA Linz 0 573 574 558 1705
18. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 568 566 568 551 1702
19. Huijzer Peter PSG Braunau 568 572 557 0 1697
20. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 577 563 550 556 1696 2246
21. Turner Helmut SV Vöcklabruck 561 571 564 0 1696 1696
22. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 565 548 562 567 1694
23. Deisenhammer Günter SC Offenhausen 559 552 576 0 1687
24. Praschl Hans Jürgen priv. SV Mondsee 0 575 545 566 1686
25. Lindner Alfred HSV Ried 0 552 562 561 1675
26. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 549 568 537 547 1664
27. Plochberger Thomas PSV Wels 516 553 557 551 1661
28. Maier Franz HSV Ried 545 505 545 559 1649
29. Pohn Günther HSV Ried 543 539 558 547 1648
30. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 535 550 523 561 1646
31. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 531 547 547 548 1642
32. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 549 536 544 545 1638
33. Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 546 546 529 544 1636
34. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 542 554 535 519 1631
35. Hauser Anton HSV Ried 532 532 555 540 1627
36. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 0 556 542 525 1623
37. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 0 545 542 534 1621
38. Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 492 544 513 0 1549
39. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 0 570 577 0 1147
40. Steiner Markus LHA Linz 565 574 0 0 1139 1139
41. Tucho Mario ASKÖ Pregarten 0 570 569 0 1139 1139
42. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 0 560 561 1121
43. Redlinger Klaus HSV Ried 565 548 0 0 1113
44. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 0 554 544 0 1098
45. Bader  Ing. Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 579 0 579
46. Greiner Clemens PSG Braunau 576 0 0 0 576
47. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 575 0 575
48. Egger Herbert FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 0 570 570 570
49. Grill Peter RAG 6630 Inntal 570 0 0 0 570 570
50. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 570 0 570 570



51. Eiselt Harald SPSC 0 0 0 566 566 566
52. Novi Bernhard PSG Braunau 566 0 0 0 566 566
53. Riedl Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 565 0 565
54. Sohneg Stephan PSG Braunau 563 0 0 0 563
55. Fuchsberger Peter LHA Linz 562 0 0 0 562 562
56. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 562 0 562 562
57. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 559 559
58. Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 0 556 0 0 556
59. Baumgartner Peter PSV Wels 0 0 555 0 555
60. Guggenberger Hubert PSG Braunau 550 0 0 0 550 550
61. Thoma Alfred LPSV Oö 0 550 0 0 550 550
62. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 549 0 0 0 549
63. Pauli Arnold PSV Wels 0 0 541 0 541 541
64. Pointner Günter PSV Wels 541 0 0 0 541 541
65. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 538 0 0 0 538
66. Leßlhumer Robert PSV Wels 0 0 517 0 517

Sportklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Zehetner Gerald HSV Stadl-Paura 564 550 543 533 1657
2. Palzer Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 545 557 548 530 1650 2180
3. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 538 552 560 1650 1650
4. Stadler Franz FSG Schärding 547 508 545 549 1641
5. Gossenreiter Günter ASKÖ Linz 539 537 558 541 1638
6. Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 536 552 540 522 1628
7. Garimort Karl HSV Steyr 524 0 539 564 1627
8. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 558 490 521 541 1620
9. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 555 532 508 532 1619

10. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 532 542 544 0 1618
11. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 530 481 540 530 1600
12. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 514 505 548 533 1595 2100
13. Nussbaumer Stefan priv. SV Bad Ischl 521 526 498 548 1595 2093
14. Streber Jürgen HSV Steyr 527 537 524 497 1588
15. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 0 509 531 545 1585
16. Herzog Rudolf HSV Kremstal 535 522 507 525 1582
17. Kaltenböck Dominik HSV Ried 515 503 529 536 1580
18. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 535 516 516 510 1567
19. Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 503 536 478 513 1552 2030
20. Maier Christian LHA Linz 0 502 515 535 1552 1552
21. Reichenpfader Kurt DI. HSV Steyr 525 522 0 499 1546
22. Passari Rossano HSV Ried 492 509 524 511 1544
23. Dürager Gerald priv. SV Mondsee 495 509 537 0 1541
24. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 532 505 493 500 1537
25. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 526 478 505 494 1525 2003
26. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 473 515 494 516 1525 1998
27. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 505 499 0 513 1517
28. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 477 446 499 518 1494
29. Pichler Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 493 482 503 1478
30. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 512 477 462 471 1460
31. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 0 480 445 523 1448
32. Lüftner Erwin ASKÖ Pregarten 477 433 527 383 1437
33. Kaltenböck Ferdinand HSV Ried 408 506 493 435 1434



34. Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 488 472 451 449 1411
35. Neuhauser Rudolf HSV Kremstal 0 480 425 429 1334
36. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura 453 419 432 0 1304
37. Mayrhofer Günther ASKÖ Pregarten 434 410 419 415 1268
38. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 0 389 368 443 1200
39. Kaiser Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 421 394 0 377 1192
40. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 410 442 0 334 1186
41. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 519 531 0 0 1050
42. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 521 515 0 0 1036
43. Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 0 0 505 463 968
44. Stockinger Robert priv. SV Mondsee 372 295 0 284 951
45. Zechleitner Christian priv. SV Mondsee 460 0 0 489 949
46. Katterbauer Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 457 490 0 0 947
47. Holly Markus priv. SV Bad Ischl 445 405 0 0 850
48. Freudenthaler Josef LHA Linz 0 416 0 423 839
49. Heil Johann SC Offenhausen 0 0 378 419 797
50. Holly Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 385 0 397 782
51. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 560 0 0 0 560
52. Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura 257 293 0 0 550
53. Veitlbauer Josef PSG Braunau 542 0 0 0 542 542
54. Wolf Walter priv. SV Mondsee 542 0 0 0 542 542
55. Holzmann Josef PSV Wels 0 0 540 0 540
56. Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 535 535
57. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 534 534 534
58. Landrichinger Peter Union Burgkirchen 534 0 0 0 534 534
59. Steinkleibl Kurt LHA Linz 0 534 0 0 534 534
60. Kobler Stefan PSV Wels 0 0 533 0 533
61. Neundlinger Klaus LHA Linz 0 530 0 0 530
62. Breitwieser Gerhard PSV Wels 0 0 527 0 527 527
63. Hochrieser Erwin LPSV Oö 0 527 0 0 527 527
64. Gugerbauer Franz GSSV Griesk. 0 526 0 0 526 526
65. Schober Christian PSG Braunau 526 0 0 0 526 526
66. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 0 0 525 0 525
67. Schartner Adolf PSV Wels 0 0 524 0 524
68. Steiner Wolfgang HSV Ried 0 0 0 523 523
69. Litschmann Alois LHA Linz 0 0 520 0 520 520
70. Seibold Franz PSV Wels 0 0 520 0 520 520
71. Deixler Samuel HSV Ried 518 0 0 0 518
72. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Burgkirchen 512 0 0 0 512
73. Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 510 510
74. Kobluk Peter LPSV Oö 0 495 0 0 495 495
75. Reiter Gerhard VSG Gilgenberg 495 0 0 0 495 495
76. Klösch Rupert LHA Linz 0 0 494 0 494
77. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 493 0 0 0 493
78. Ahamer Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 492 492
79. Brunmayr Stefan HSV Steyr 491 0 0 0 491
80. Wapenik Arthur PSV Wels 0 0 484 0 484
81. Staller Josef VSG Gilgenberg 482 0 0 0 482
82. Baihofer Wilhelm SV Vöcklabruck 0 480 0 0 480
83. Exl Alexander LHA Linz 0 0 479 0 479
84. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 478 0 478
85. Mainz Johann PSV Wels 0 0 476 0 476



86. Steindl Michael SC Offenhausen 0 472 0 0 472
87. Affenzeller Hans Jürgen SC Offenhausen 0 0 463 0 463
88. Lang Mario PSV Wels 0 0 451 0 451
89. Knögler Anton PSV Wels 0 0 441 0 441
90. Kaltenböck sen. Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 427 0 0 427
91. Schatzmann Egon PSV Wels 0 0 401 0 401
92. Schwöllinger Georg Union Burgkirchen 397 0 0 0 397
93. Bruckschlögl Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 387 387
94. Hofstadler Manuel PSV Wels 0 0 383 0 383
95. Müllner Christoph LHA Linz 0 364 0 0 364
96. Langwieder Markus priv. SV Mondsee 269 0 0 0 269
97. Widecker Josef PSG Braunau 244 0 0 0 244

Frauenklasse
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Hinterreiter Marlies ASKÖ Linz 557 538 556 561 1674
2. Klesny Angelika PSG Braunau 528 545 549 549 1643
3. Damberger Karin HSV Stadl-Paura 498 541 552 545 1638
4. Straßl Sabine HSV Ried 545 542 526 523 1613
5. Stadler Gertraud FSG Schärding 531 535 518 534 1600
6. Halmich Gertraud HSV Steyr 504 515 509 496 1528
7. Aumayr Maria LPSV Oö 487 504 465 0 1456
8. Reichenpfader Romana HSV Steyr 437 432 428 450 1319
9. Heimann Karin PSV Wels 0 0 500 0 500

10. Niemand Birgit SPSC 0 0 0 496 496
11. Weingartner Claudia SC Offenhausen 0 370 0 0 370
12. Stiglbauer Kerstin priv. SV Mondsee 191 0 0 0 191

Leistungsklasse Männer
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Bohn Erich HSV Ried 597 592 577 591 1780
2. Schüller Günther HSV Ried 595 590 582 587 1772
3. Niederländer Ralph GSSV Griesk. 576 577 582 581 1740 2316
4. Unterberger Tobias priv. SV Bad Ischl 581 572 574 585 1740 2312
5. Weinberger Wolfgang HSV Ried 576 579 572 577 1732
6. Schafleitner Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 556 569 576 577 1722 2278
7. Brückner Andreas HSV Linz 0 582 571 569 1722 1722
8. Vogtenhuber Thomas priv. SV Bad Ischl 567 572 572 571 1715
9. Schütz Jochen PSG Braunau 575 556 564 570 1709

10. Mayr Bernhard LHA Linz 0 573 574 558 1705
11. Turner Helmut SV Vöcklabruck 561 571 564 0 1696
12. Deisenhammer Günter SC Offenhausen 559 552 576 0 1687
13. Praschl Hans Jürgen priv. SV Mondsee 0 575 545 566 1686
14. Grünsteidl Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 549 568 537 547 1664
15. Plochberger Thomas PSV Wels 516 553 557 551 1661
16. Pohn Günther HSV Ried 543 539 558 547 1648
17. Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 531 547 547 548 1642
18. Eiseman Michael SC Offenhausen 546 546 529 544 1636
19. Stiglmayr Hans-Peter SC Offenhausen 542 554 535 519 1631
20. Reschauer Afrim HSV Steyr 492 544 513 0 1549
21. Steiner Markus LHA Linz 565 574 0 0 1139 1139
22. Tucho Mario ASKÖ Pregarten 0 570 569 0 1139 1139
23. Redlinger Klaus HSV Ried 565 548 0 0 1113



24. Greiner Clemens PSG Braunau 576 0 0 0 576
25. Wöss Horst PSV Wels 0 0 570 0 570
26. Eiselt Harald SPSC 0 0 0 566 566 566
27. Novi Bernhard PSG Braunau 566 0 0 0 566 566
28. Sohneg Stephan PSG Braunau 563 0 0 0 563
29. Fuchsberger Peter LHA Linz 562 0 0 0 562
30. Göhring Oliver VLS Gilgenberg 549 0 0 0 549
31. Hager Richard PSG Braunau 538 0 0 0 538
32. Leßlhumer Robert PSV Wels 0 0 517 0 517

Leistungsklasse Senioren 1
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Jungreutmayr Günter ASKÖ Linz 573 0 581 581 1735
2. Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 584 570 575 570 1729
3. Straßl Peter HSV Ried 564 578 573 553 1715
4. Pfeiffer Harald priv. SV Bad Ischl 537 569 571 571 1711
5. Lindner Alfred HSV Ried 0 552 562 561 1675
6. Maier Franz HSV Ried 545 505 545 559 1649
7. Haslinger Gerhard priv. SV Bad Ischl 535 550 523 561 1646
8. Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Griesk. 549 536 544 545 1638
9. Kerschbaumer Horst LPSV Oö 0 570 577 0 1147

10. Kolzer Andreas LHA Linz 0 554 544 0 1098
11. Bader  Ing. Daniel PSV Wels 0 0 579 0 579
12. Ecker Dieter PSV Wels 0 0 575 0 575
13. Egger Herbert FSV ASKÖ Ebensee 0 0 0 570 570 570
14. Grill Peter RAG 6630 Inntal 570 0 0 0 570 570
15. Riedl Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 565 0 565
16. Ortsik Andreas PSV Wels 0 0 562 0 562
17. Seebacher Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 559 559
18. Baumgartner Peter PSV Wels 0 0 555 0 555
19. Guggenberger Hubert PSG Braunau 550 0 0 0 550

Leistungsklasse Senioren 2
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Mayrhofer Karl SSG Hasenberg 571 580 577 564 1728
2. Schütz Maximilian SSG Hasenberg 573 580 570 551 1723
3. Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 568 566 568 551 1702
4. Huijzer Peter PSG Braunau 568 572 557 0 1697
5. Hinterleitner Heinz SV Vöcklabruck 577 563 550 556 1696
6. Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Griesk. 565 548 562 567 1694
7. Hauser Anton HSV Ried 532 532 555 540 1627
8. Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 0 556 542 525 1623
9. Staubmann Manfred PSV Wels 0 0 560 561 1121

10. Rath Friedrich HSV Linz 0 556 0 0 556
11. Thoma Alfred LPSV Oö 0 550 0 0 550
12. Pointner Günter PSV Wels 541 0 0 0 541

Leistungsklasse Senioren 3
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Grüner Alois PSV Linz KK 574 577 555 546 1706
2. Schmidt Manfred HSV Ried 0 545 542 534 1621



Sportklasse Männer
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Zehetner Gerald HSV Stadl-Paura 564 550 543 533 1657
2. Palzer Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 545 557 548 530 1650 2180
3. Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 538 552 560 1650 1650
4. Gossenreiter Günter ASKÖ Linz 539 537 558 541 1638
5. Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 536 552 540 522 1628
6. Kalleitner Klaus priv. SV Mondsee 558 490 521 541 1620
7. Krempl Bernhard HSV Stadl-Paura 514 505 548 533 1595 2100
8. Nussbaumer Stefan priv. SV Bad Ischl 521 526 498 548 1595 2093
9. Streber Jürgen HSV Steyr 527 537 524 497 1588

10. Kaltenböck Dominik HSV Ried 515 503 529 536 1580
11. Maier Christian LHA Linz 0 502 515 535 1552
12. Passari Rossano HSV Ried 492 509 524 511 1544
13. Dürager Gerald priv. SV Mondsee 495 509 537 0 1541
14. Heimberger Roland HSV Steyr 473 515 494 516 1525
15. Bayer Otto priv. SV Mondsee 505 499 0 513 1517
16. Pichler Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 493 482 503 1478
17. Kaltenböck Ferdinand HSV Ried 408 506 493 435 1434
18. Stiegler Roland HSV Stadl-Paura 453 419 432 0 1304
19. Hager Reinhard LHA Linz 0 389 368 443 1200
20. Kaiser Thomas priv. SV Mondsee 421 394 0 377 1192
21. Ullmann Simon ASKÖ Pregarten 410 442 0 334 1186
22. Leopoldseder Daniel HSV Stadl-Paura 521 515 0 0 1036
23. Stockinger Robert priv. SV Mondsee 372 295 0 284 951
24. Zechleitner Christian priv. SV Mondsee 460 0 0 489 949
25. Katterbauer Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 457 490 0 0 947
26. Holly Michael priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 385 0 397 782
27. Stiegler Dominik HSV Stadl-Paura 257 293 0 0 550
28. Wolf Walter priv. SV Mondsee 542 0 0 0 542
29. Landrichinger Peter Union Burgkirchen 534 0 0 0 534
30. Neundlinger Klaus LHA Linz 0 530 0 0 530
31. Gugerbauer Franz GSSV Griesk. 0 526 0 0 526 526
32. Schober Christian PSG Braunau 526 0 0 0 526 526
33. Deixler Samuel HSV Ried 518 0 0 0 518
34. Hötzenauer Norbert Union Burgkirchen 512 0 0 0 512
35. Mülleder Helmut HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 510 510
36. Klösch Rupert LHA Linz 0 0 494 0 494
37. Ahamer Thomas HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 492 492
38. Brunmayr Stefan HSV Steyr 491 0 0 0 491
39. Exl Alexander LHA Linz 0 0 479 0 479
40. Steindl Michael SC Offenhausen 0 472 0 0 472
41. Lang Mario PSV Wels 0 0 451 0 451
42. Hofstadler Manuel PSV Wels 0 0 383 0 383
43. Müllner Christoph LHA Linz 0 364 0 0 364
44. Langwieder Markus priv. SV Mondsee 269 0 0 0 269

Sportklasse Senioren 1
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Aumayr Gerhard LPSV Oö 532 542 544 0 1618
2. Camini Livio HSV Steyr 0 509 531 545 1585
3. Herzog Rudolf HSV Kremstal 535 522 507 525 1582
4. Hinterholzer Horst ASKÖ Pregarten 535 516 516 510 1567



5. Billmayer Thomas HSV Ried 503 536 478 513 1552
6. Reichenpfader Kurt DI. HSV Steyr 525 522 0 499 1546
7. Schachner Kurt HSV Steyr 532 505 493 500 1537
8. Wolfsjäger Erich HSV Steyr 0 480 445 523 1448
9. Hübner Gerhard HSV Steyr 488 472 451 449 1411

10. Mayrhofer Günther ASKÖ Pregarten 434 410 419 415 1268
11. Maurer Günter SC Offenhausen 0 0 505 463 968
12. Holly Markus priv. SV Bad Ischl 445 405 0 0 850
13. Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 560 0 0 0 560
14. Rathberger Christian HSV Stadl-Paura 0 0 0 535 535
15. Steiner Wolfgang HSV Ried 0 0 0 523 523
16. Reiter Gerhard VSG Gilgenberg 495 0 0 0 495
17. Schwöllinger Georg Union Burgkirchen 397 0 0 0 397

Sportklasse Senioren 2
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Stadler Franz FSG Schärding 547 508 545 549 1641
2. Schneider Ulf SV Vöcklabruck 555 532 508 532 1619
3. Halmich Oswald HSV Steyr 530 481 540 530 1600
4. Rainer Hubert priv. SV Bad Ischl 526 478 505 494 1525
5. Bittendorfer Walter HSV Steyr 477 446 499 518 1494
6. Gruber Helmut HSV Steyr 512 477 462 471 1460
7. Lüftner Erwin ASKÖ Pregarten 477 433 527 383 1437
8. Neuhauser Rudolf HSV Kremstal 0 480 425 429 1334
9. Mairinger Franz LPSV Oö 519 531 0 0 1050

10. Heil Johann SC Offenhausen 0 0 378 419 797
11. Holzmann Josef PSV Wels 0 0 540 0 540
12. Grill Manfred priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 534 534 534
13. Steinkleibl Kurt LHA Linz 0 534 0 0 534 534
14. Hochrieser Erwin LPSV Oö 0 527 0 0 527
15. Lassnig Anton LPSV OÖ 0 0 525 0 525
16. Kobluk Peter LPSV Oö 0 495 0 0 495
17. Berger Georg VSG Gilgenberg 493 0 0 0 493
18. Staller Josef VSG Gilgenberg 482 0 0 0 482
19. Baihofer Wilhelm SV Vöcklabruck 0 480 0 0 480
20. Unterdörfler Wolfgang PSV Wels 0 0 478 0 478
21. Mainz Johann PSV Wels 0 0 476 0 476
22. Kaltenböck sen. Ferdinand HSV Ried 0 427 0 0 427
23. Schatzmann Egon PSV Wels 0 0 401 0 401
24. Widecker Josef PSG Braunau 244 0 0 0 244

Sportklasse Senioren 3
Bez. Ms. 
Braunau

Bez. Ms.         
Linz

Bez. Ms.      
Wels

Bez. Ms.         
Bad Ischl

Gesamt

1. Garimort Karl HSV Steyr 524 0 539 564 1627
2. Freudenthaler Josef LHA Linz 0 416 0 423 839
3. Veitlbauer Josef PSG Braunau 542 0 0 0 542
4. Schartner Adolf PSV Wels 0 0 524 0 524
5. Litschmann Alois LHA Linz 0 0 520 0 520
6. Wapenik Arthur PSV Wels 0 0 484 0 484
7. Affenzeller Hans Jürgen SC Offenhausen 0 0 463 0 463
8. Knögler Anton PSV Wels 0 0 441 0 441
9. Bruckschlögl Franz priv. SV Bad Ischl 0 0 0 387 387


